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FLOWERS!
Ajuerica's Most Fainoiis Florists

and Floral Arrangements if-
rom

224 Grant Avenue Telephone SU tter 6200

KAIUN
" Saml (Anna) gro 1594 Golden Gate av hl002

Scott
Kaimakiam Manuel rlH Mason
KAIN, See also Cain, Cane and Kane
" Danl E (Ruth) asst ml<r John Hancock Mut

Life Ins Co r3440 25th
" E J r825 Howard
" Elsie tchr Zweegman School of Medical Sec-

retaries r Okld
" Jos (Laura) elk hll45 Union
" Jos (Ida) lab rll55 Turk
" Lydia A (wid Frank) apt mgr h430 Scott
" Jos whsmn Bridgeport Brass Co
" Paul J (Cathleen L) wtchmn hl650 40th

av ®
" Sumner H (Martha R) wtchmn hl646 40th

av ®
" Wm C hl405 Franklin
" Wm I elk John Deere Plow Co r2019 San

Jose av
Kaine Chas J with Coml Union Group r Olym-

pic Club
" Mary B Mrs tchr Pub Sch r2310 Buchanan
Kalner Edw E (Pearl L) elev opr hl447 Page
Kainoa Jerry K lab r216 4th
Kainulahti Carl H (Anna) hsmn 499 Sea Cliff
Kainz Paul tailor 1802 Larkin
Kaipanen Elsie emp The Evangeline r44 Mc-

Allister
Kaipny John (Anna) gro 920 Geary h910 do
Kaisel Wilhelmina r639 42d av
KAISER, See also Kayser, Keyser and Keiser
" Albt W firemn SPPD r44 Chenery
" Anna D (wid Predk) r258 Bright
" Bertha bkpr Angelica Jacket Co r901 Bush
" Bessie mlnr r258 Bright
" Caroline W teleg opr WUTCo r851 Cal
" Cath P priv sec BM&T hlSll Clay
" Chas chauf r665 Eddy
" Chas A litho S-TLCorp r667 33d av
" Chas M (Antonia) waiter h4257 23d O
" Clayton E (Mary M) elk Burton Chew hl339

8th av
" Dolores L elk St Mary's Hosp hl930 Hyde
" Edna L nurse r60 Alton av
" Emil J (Juanita) chauf hl450 Castro
" Evelyn M typist Capital Co r535 Taylor
" Fred elk J C Hunken
" Fred (Lulu) mech hl538 Grove
" Predk A (Emily) elk hl421 Silliman
" Predk A Jr whsmn rl421 Silliman
" Gertrude r860 Sutter
" Harriet r209 Carl
" Harry (Gertrude N) booking agt United

Artists Corp hl251 Hyde
" Helen L waiter rl466 (jhurch
" Henry C elk Keyston Bros rl363 Plymouth
" Henry W h6«5 Eddy
" Herbt H elk Stanford Univ Hosp r2362 Clay
" John P (Charlotte) driver r221 Ashbury
" John J (Bessie) (Kaiser & Shular) hl427

24th av
" John J linemn Mun Ry r255 O'Parrell
" JohH M (Helen) aud hl466 Church ®
" Jos kitchenwkr r462 Fillmore
" Jos J (Bertha E) brewerv wkr hl31 Hale ®
" Jos M (Mae) firlyr hll56 Ellis
" Karl (Ida) h3637 19th
" Kate (wid Jos) hl25 Highland ®
" Leland M (Kathleen) pres Kaiser cSi Co hl35

San Buenaventura way ©
" Lillie M elk PSS&LCo r2290 Green
" Louise G (wid W G) h754 12th av
" Martin H (June) elk hl363 Plymouth av ®
" Paul (Anniel mach r4386 26th
" Paul Z (Bessie) driver h258 Bright ®
" Peter E meatctr rl620 Grove
" Raymond J elk hl930 Hyde
" Robt elk SRA rl231 40th av
" Rosa A cook 2854 Green
" Sophie cook 2651 Green
" -Susana (wid Fredk) hl620 Grove
" Thelma with HAc&ICo r Okld
" Theobald (Sophie) sausagemkr h44 Chenery
" Walter F (Vina EJ slsmn Granat Bros

hl254a 44th av
" Wm C mgr Clara Prather r936 Mission
" Wm F IKate) elk S Marlani & Sons hl231

40th av ®
" Wm P (Gertrude) surveyor's asst DPW r759

28th av ®
" Wm H (Agatha A) mech h3116 Geary blvd
" Wm O (Gowena) seamn h3485 16th
" Wm P (Elda E) sta atdt h837 Dolores
" & Co L M Kaiser pres inv sec 235 Montgy

R1500
" & Shular (J J Kaiser J G Shular) meats

751 Irving
Kaith Gregory J (Victoria) emp Mt Zion Hosp

r2243 Post
" Robt elk rll25 O'Farrell

Kaitner Jos C (Betty) cook hl480 Grove
Kajdan Jacob dentist 870 Market R680 r San

Mateo
Kajganich Stella (wid Tony) h273 Waller ®
Kaji Lily beautv opr rn20 Sutter
Kajioka Albt J (Hisako) pres Oriental Seeds

& Plants Co Inc hl709 Geary
Kajiwara SeichI (Matsuve) oriental gds 449

Grant av h2000a Bush
Kajol Inc L C Grover pres toilet prep 7 Front

R359
Kakalis Gus cook r2407 Clay
Kakebe J hl436 O'Farrell
Kakimi Maju Mrs h382 Austin
Kakios Gus restrwkr r285 9th
Kakissis Carrie M Mrs h443 Girard
" Thos (Mary) driver h7 Genesee
Kakiuehi Akira h38 Middle
Kaklas Spiros (Josephine) elk Valis Kaflalinos

r350 Vermont
Kakler Otto (Frances) h71 Pearl ®
Kakoures Jas r493 Eddy
Kaku Frank T (Atsuyi) sculptor h2562a Sutter
Kakuichi Yorio (Hifumi) jan hl914 Pine
Kalabus Antone r3834 cal
Kalahar Myrtle E ktchnwkr SFHosp rl268

19th av
Kalajian Agnes bkpr Nestle's Milk Products

h801 Leavenworth
" Chas clo clnr 3000 20th r2460 Lombard
" Geo lAnne) driver h250 3d av ®
Kalamazoo Vegetable Parchment Co C A Bus-

kirk mgr paper prod 320 Market R309

Kalamores Louise Mrs r2713 Folsom
" Tessie r2713 Folsom
Kalani Jos restrwkr rl411 Stockton
Kalar Dorothy elk h51 Dartmouth ®
" Virgil bkpr Seawall Warehouse r51 Dart-

mouth
Kalarney Wm J hlOlS Pierce
Kalash Carl (Olga C) musician h28 Casa way
" Irene (wid Antone) hll30 Stanyan
" Jos cbtmkr r94 Endicott Park
Kalasich John S (Norma) mech r224 Oxford
Kalaveras Angelo (Anna) liquors 204'/2 3d h248

Ritch ®
" Anthony A (Muriel R) shipftr hl316 18th av
" Dennis pdlr r348 3d
" Louis fctywkr r248 Ritch
Kalayjian Saml ISerarp) jan h2007 Balboa
Kalaz Henry r420 Hayes
Kalb Clarence W analyst SOCo r Okld
" Fred D slsmn h7 Walter
" G Henry emp TWAOCo r65 El Plazuela way
" Harry N (Florence) eng h65 El Plazuela

way ®
" Wm P (Ida) eng h54 Woodland av ®
Kalbus Nicolas drftsmn CSPCo r247 El Ca-

mino Del Mar
Kalcsics Rudolph baker h555 23d av
Kalde Anne E Mrs mgr Cathedral Apts hl201

Cal
Kaldor Irving (Lilyan L) mgr Sldley Co h2540

Lake
Kale Pay Mrs hl840 Turk
" Maxlne E with Natl Bur of Surety Under-

writers r Palo Alto
" Olive r390 Fair Oaks
" Robt h390 Pair Oaks
Kalechman Wm (Aimee G) aud Co Assessor

h2224 Francisco
Kalegian Chas (Rachael) clo prsr h2461 Lom-

bard
Kalegin Andw (Anna) proofrdr hl640 Golden

Gate av

Kalen Claude P (Kathleen) elk MLICo h67
Cumberland

" June M r67 Cumberland
Kalenborn Rudolph H (Phyllis) with L H Pen-

ney hSOl Grove
Kalend Michl (Annie) litho S-TLCorp h41

Liebig ©
Kaler A M div mgr Natl Brands Sales Corp

and mgr Federated Foods Inc Natl Brands
Stores Inc Leadway Stores Inc

" Albt R (Mary) elk S P Stock Exch r786
23d av

Kales B (Irene) driver r3173 Turk
" Franklin A v-pres Am Radiator & Standard

Sanitary Corp r Orinda
Kaleta Walter J elk Mut Life Ins Co r Okld
Kaleva Willard elk Safeway Stores r Bkly
Kalevas Louis r60 7th
Kaley Chas r230 Eddy
" Helen elk K Francis
Kalfaian Henry M (Zekia) tailor hl422 Clay
" Vivian cash Leeds rl422 Clay
Kalfelz Walter bartndr r825 Mason
Kaltf Paul artist CZCorp r Okld
Kalfln Isador slsmn h940 Hayes
" Pearl slswn Henry Waxman r940 Hayes

Kalford Christine Mrs musician h230 Brod-
erick

Kalibovich Marion (Vlnka) carp h570 Paris
Kalil Nasir (Jasmine) (Reliable Food Shop)

hl985 Ellis
Kalimares Nick r241 6th
Kalimos Aptina (wid Y L) liquors 199 4th h367

17th av
" Leon G dancing tchr r367 17th av
" Marjorie tel opr r367 17th av
Kalin Florence with AHNCo r909 Laguna
" Florence Mrs h77 HofI
" Louis (Lillian) h3420 Pierce
Kaline Jos rll62 Alabama
" Robt R (Bonnie) hll62 Alabama
Kalinin Alexandria Mrs hl428 Hayes
" Eug seamn rl428 Hayes
" Herman (Mildred) sta atdt h378 Park
" Mildred elk P W Woolworth Co r378 Park
" Nika rl428 Hayes
" Saml (Margt) pntr h67ab Hayes
Kalinovsky Boris S (Louise) hl250 Pierce
Kalinowsky Otto (Bertha) h247 Charter Oak

av ©
" Otto jr carp r247 Charter Oak av
" Pearl fctywkr r247 Charter Oak av
" Rudolph meatctr r247 Charter Oak va
" Wm driver r247 Charter Oak av
Kalinsky Jos (Dora) hll33 Webster
" Max iJean) elk hl415 Golden Gate av
Kaliopoulos Prank (Cath) shoe shiner 120 Tay-

lor r65 Russ
Kalipher Oscar cook r775 O'Farrell
Kalis Frank H bkpr Franklin Wulff & Co r

Okld
" Peter J (Anna) elk r2349 27th av
Kalisch Rayna iwid Abr) ant mgr h2760 Polk
" Sala (Frederica) lab hl350 Turk
Kalisdian Saml r417 Kearny
Kalish Maximilian jr (Ida R) driver h771 12th

av ®
Kalisher Helen R lawyer 220 Bush R1215 h2398

Pacific av
" Herman (Theresa) hl673 Sutter
Kaliskev Janet actor r473 Ellis
Kaliski Predk (MoUie) apt mgr hin3 Hayes
" Henry r50 3d
" Philip (Selma) slsmn h439 9th av
Kalisky Belle (wid Harry) h2864 Jackson
" Morrel J r2864 Jackson
Kalivas Peter hl24y2 Newman
Kaljian Chas (Mary) hl783 28th av
" Harry (Rose) elk h650 8th av
Kalka John tailor r2060 Sutter
Kail Emil A (Julia) mech h3407 24th
Kalian Billie slswn r241 Lake
Kallaris Peter cook r670 Eddy
Kallas Edw drftsmn G M Simbnson r921 Leav-

enworth
" Geo E gro 198 Gough hll5 do
" Gus E driver r465 Bartlett
" Michl K r921 Leavenworth
" Nicholas (Clara) tannerywkr h343 Surrey ®
" Nick (Sophia) cannerywkr h218 Capp ®
" Nick cook hl457 Geary
" Peter mgr Paris Hotel h343 3d
" Sophie r343 Surrey
Kallaush Jos lab r319 3d
Kallbeck John A (Hilma) h584 Page ®
Kallberg Harry A tchr ROTC Bd of Educ r738

14th
Kalleg Prank S baker r3474 16th
" Geo P (Dorothy A I carp h3474 16th
Kalleghan Abbie M Mrs h350 Gough
Kallenbach Dorothy nurse h2474 Washn
Kallenber" Albt rl941 Mission
Kallerup Alice sten Gauge & Devin rl474 15th

av
n Earhardt C (Ingeborg) jwlr 316 Clement

h320 do
" Geo C camera repr r320 Clement
" Harold r320 Clement
" Harry S (Hedevig M) restr 3027 16th hl65

Julian av
" Paul E slsmn Jimmy Thompson Co r320

Clement
" Wm P (Christine) countermn hl474 15th

av ®
Kallesar Gladys Mrs r359a 29th
" Viola sten h359a 29th
Kalligren Edw H agt Mut Life Ins Co r972

Sutter
Kallimanis Alex r46 Langton
" (3co (Alicf) driver hl230 Girard ®
" Jenney sten rl230 Girard
Kallin Nels P (Valborg) eng h3709a 16th
Kallio Aug F (Anna) hl47 Silliman ®
" John (Ida) lab hl269 McAllister
Kallis Ernst (Margt i lab hn62b Turk
" Louis G restr 728 McAllister r220 Golden

Gate av
" Nathan slsmn r657 Clay
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